Race Date
October 12, 24

Bib No

Name

Team - Northwood
Team Score (places): 26

7168
7182
7164
7183
7185
7179
7181
7190
7174
7167
7177
7178
7165
7160
7158
7192
7187
7180
7188
7191
7189
7176
7172
7166
7163
7170
7173
7169
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Jaxon Gingerich
Caine Odiorne
Brayden Dale
Jack Phebus
Beau Rouch
Dakoda Miller
Gage Montgomery
Keaton Wuthrich
James Jessup
Carson Flickinger
Colton Lechlitner
Bowen Miller
Derek Davidhizar
Hudson Bell
Finley Adams
Will Zercher
Sean Sword
Judson Miller
Cody Thomas
Logan Yoder
Beckett Tompos
Caden Lechlitner
Connor Holmes
William Fervida
Alessandro Bravo
Grant Gruber
Miles Hostetter
Henry Gonzalez

Team - Discovery
Team Score (places): 60

6870
6858
6847
6878
6852
6836
6835
6877
6873
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Race Results available at www.thtiming.com

Lane Petras

Oliver Lopez-Harder

Jack Goodwin
Gage Smith
Kaiden Jyoti
Kyper Bernard
Jayden Barnett
Michael Shaw
Parker Reaume

2024 Big 11 Conference Championship
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 11:34.05
8 1 1 11:21.99 11:21.99 0:00.00
7 2 3 11:22.27 22:44.26 0:00.28
8 3 6 11:28.70 34:12.96 0:06.71
7 6 12 11:42.27 45:55.23 0:20.28
6 14 26 11:55.02 57:50.25 0:33.03
8 (22) (48) 12:13.30 1:10:03.55 0:51.31
6 (23) (72) 12:13.91 1:22:17.46 0:51.92
6 More Than 7 12:41.45 1:34:58.91 1:19.46
8 More Than 7 12:46.92 1:47:45.83 1:24.93
6 More Than 7 12:48.55 2:00:34.38 1:26.56
6 More Than 7 12:53.42 2:13:27.80 1:31.43
8 More Than 7 13:00.32 2:26:28.12 1:38.33
6 More Than 7 13:12.76 2:39:40.88 1.50.77
8 More Than 7 13:15.91 2:52:56.79 1:53.92
6 More Than 7 13:44.06 3:06:40.85 2:22.07
7 More Than 7 13:45.25 3:20:26.10 2:23.26
6 More Than 7 13:45.89 3:34:11.99 2:23.90
8 More Than 7 13:54.76 3:48:06.75 2:32.77
6 More Than 7 14:02.25 4:02:09.00 2:40.26
7 More Than 7 14:16.12 4:16:25.12 2:54.13
7 More Than 7 14:24.00 4:30:49.12 3:02.01
7 More Than 7 14:33.74 4:45:22.86 3:11.75
6 More Than 7 15:00.11 5:00:22.97 3:38.12
6 More Than 7 15:13.08 5:15:36.05 3:51.09
8 More Than 7 15:16.94 5:30:52.99 3:54.95
6 More Than 7 16:20.48 5:47:13.47 4:58.49
6 More Than 7 16:37.39 6:03:50.86 5:15.40
6 More Than 7 21:03.44 6:24:54.30 9:41.45

2
Average Time: 11:51.06

Finish Position -

6 9 9 11:43.29 11:43.29 0:00.00
6 10 19 11:46.12 23:29.41 0:02.83
8 11 30 11:51.00 35:20.41 0:07.71
7 12 42 11:51.39 47:11.80 0:08.10
8 18 60 12:03.52 59:15.32 0:20.23
6 (22) (81) 12:11.48 1:11:26.80 0:28.19
8 (28) (109) 12:18.15 1:23:44.95 0:34.86
7 More Than 7 12:24.21 1:36:09.16 0:40.92
8 More Than 7 12:29.26 1:48:38.42 0:45.97

1 10/12/24 09:22:03 AM



Race Date
October 12, 24

2024 Big 11 Conference Championship
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Discovery Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 60 Average Time: 11:51.06

10 6881 Tyler Van Duyn 6 More Than 7 12:39.63 2:01:18.05 0:56.34
11 6843 Jack Fenstermaker 6 More Than 7 12:49.97 2:14:08.02 1:06.68
12 6851 Glenn Johnson 6 More Than 7 12:54.43 2:27.02.45 1:11.14
13 6859 Tyler Lundquist 6 More Than 7 12:58.70 2:40:01.15 1:15.41
14 6880 Cody Truex 6 More Than 7 13:11.25 2:53:12.40 1:27.96
15 6862 Alexander McCavitt 6 More Than 7 13:20.51 3:06:32.91 1:37.22
16 6845 Mariano Garcia Aigotti 8 More Than 7 13:21.57 3:19:54.48 1:38.28
17 6833 Ethan Anderson 8 More Than 7 13:25.75 3:33:20.23 1:42.46
18 6875 Brady Ross 7 More Than 7 13:39.00 3:46:59.23 1:55.71
19 6857 Owen Lindauer 6 More Than 7 13:47.94 4:00:47.17 2:04.65
20 6884 Dylan Wolfe 8 More Than 7 13:50.17 4:14:37.34 2:06.88
21 6849 Jacob Imdieke 6 More Than 7 13:52.59 4:28:29.93 2:09.30
22 6846 Oliver Glenn 7 More Than 7 13:59.49 4:42:29.42 2:16.20
23 6844 Finley Gableman 6 More Than 7 14:03.73 4:56:33.15 2:20.44
24 6876 Quinn Ryan 7 More Than 7 14:05.36 5:10:38.51 2:22.07
25 6839 Lucas Crabtree 6 More Than 7 14:07.17 5:24:45.68 2:23.88
26 6865 Issam Merhi 6 More Than 7 14:13.69 5:38:59.37 2:30.40
27 6868 Sujay Patel 8 More Than 7 14:33.00 5:53:32.37 2:49.71
28 6840 Kellen Dye 8 More Than 7 14:35.18 6:08:07.55 2:51.89
29 6882 Giridhar Vinay 8 More Than 7 14:36.98 6:22:44.53 2:53.69
30 6864 Vihaan Meda 8 More Than 7 14:37.39 6:37:21.92 2:54.10
31 6850 Joseph Imdieke 8 More Than 7 14:44.88 6:52:06.80 3:01.59
32 6883 LeoWang 6 More Than 7 15:21.97 7:07:28.77 3:38.68
33 6872 Hendrick Podemski 6 More Than 7 15:23.59 7:22:52.36 3:40.30
34 6854 Jacob Kulwicki 6 More Than 7 15:27.87 7:38:20.23 3:44.58
35 6848 Devin Hacken 6 More Than 7 15:47.73 7:54:07.96 4:04.44
36 6838 Zachary Brand 6 More Than 7 15:52.18 8:10:00.14 4:08.89
37 6860 Aditya Maheshwaram 7 More Than 7 16:13.48 8:26:13.62 4:30.19
38 6866 Owen Miller 6 More Than 7 16:48.56 8:43:02.18 5:05.27
39 6885 Kyland Wolfgang 6 More Than 7 17:35.58 9:00:37.76 5:52.29
40 6837 Ahaan Bhambhani 7 More Than 7 17:51.22 9:18:28.98 6:07.93
41 6886 Elliott Yang 6 More Than 7 18:13.21 9:36:42.19 6:29.92

Team - Northridge
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Race Results available at www.thtiming.com

Team Score (places): 72

7099
7085
7105
7107
7084

Eli Reed

Joren Graber
Lucas Swathwood
Declan Weldy
Brayden Gillette

3
Average Time: 11:57.73

Finish Position -

8 7 7 11:43.02 11:43.02 0:00.00
6 13 20 11:55.02 23:38.04 0:12.00
7 15 35 11:57.49 35:35.53 0:14.47
6 17 52 12:03.28 47:38.81 0:20.26
6 20 72 12:09.84 59:48.65 0:26.82
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Race Date
October 12, 24

Bib No Name

Team - Northridge
Team Score (places): 72

7088 Alexander Kowalski
7089 Gabriel Kowalski
7098 Nolan Rasler

7108 Garin Wilkinson

10 7101 Ryne Schramm

11 7095 Braxton Miller

12 7081 Owen Canfield

13 7096 Mason Muir

14 7100 Oliver Reed

15 7083 Kipton Detweiler
16 7104 Daniel Swathwood
17 7082 Michael Crist

18 7086 Levi Graber

19 7109 Alexander Williams
20 7093 Maximus Matthias-Neff
21 7110 Mason Zarse
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Team - Schmucker
Team Score (places): 87

1 7257 Killian Howard
2 7250 Tyler Elgas
3 7265 Brenden Morgan
4 7246 Dillon Dahl
5 7266 Micah Mzyece
6 7267 Merrick Neal
7 7280 Gavin Wilson
8 7274 Landen Showers
9 7279 Evan Williams
10 7277 Theodore Warzon
11 7273 Mason Sherman
12 7261 Anthony Matzke
13 7254 Titus Hart
14 7248 Jack Deitchley
15 7260 Zachary Hungerman
16 7251 Ethan Gierse
17 7271 Kai Sabinas
18 7259 Cohen Hudak
19 7262 Jorge Mercado-Gutierrez
20 7258 Wyatt Hubbard
21 7275 Phoenix Smith

Race Results available at www.thtiming.com

Grade

2024 Big 11 Conference Championship
Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Overall
Place
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8

16
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(36)
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Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 11:57.73

(102) 12:20.97 1:12:09.62 0:37.95
(139) 12:45.50 1:24:55.12 1:02.48
12:59.10 1:37:54.22 1:16.08
13:00.01 1:50:54.23 1:16.99
13:14.01 2:04:08.24 1:30.99
13:16.71 2:17:24.95 1:33.69
13:23.21 2:30:48.16 1:40.19
13:33.95 2:44:22.11 1:50.93
13:35.75 2:57:57.86 1:52.73
13:53.01 3:11:50.87 2:09.99
14:38.81 3:26:29.68 2:55.79
15:21.56 3:41:51.24 3:38.54
15:41.24 3:57:32.48 3:58.22
15:43.67 4:13:16.15 4:00.65
16:31.48 4:29:47.63 4:48.46
17:46.06 4:47:33.69 6:03.04

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 12:01.15

5 11:40.89 11:40.89 0:00.00
13 11:43.28 23:24.17 0:02.39
29 12:01.27 35:25.44 0:20.38
56 12:17.54 47:42.98 0:36.65
87 12:22.79 1:00:05.77 0:41.90

(123) 12:45.02 1:12:50.79 1:04.13
(176) 13:18.13 1:26:08.92 1:37.24
13:24.22 1:39:33.14 1:43.33
13:37.20 1:53:10.34 1:56.31
13:40.00 2:06:50.34 1:59.11
13:43.66 2:20:34.00 2:02.77
13:45.00 2:34:19.00 2:04.11
13:53.50 2:48:12.50 2:12.61
14:20.78 3:02:33.28 2:39.89
14:34.75 3:17:08.03 2:53.86
14:40.64 3:31:48.67 2:59.75
14:53.40 3:46:42.07 3:12.51
15:02.13 4:01:44.20 3:21.24
15:08.99 4:16:53.19 3:28.10
15:14.69 4:32:07.88 3:33.80
15:39.42 4:47:47.30 3:58.53
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Race Date

October 12, 24

Bib No

2024 Big 11 Conference Championship

Name

Team - Schmucker
Team Score (places): 87

22 7253
23 7241
24 7272
25 7244
26 7255
27 7252

Ashanti Harris
Yaseen Ahmed
Gabriel Sherman
Cameron Clark
Avery Holmes
Micah Gollnick

Team - John Young
Team Score (places): 113

7034
7038
7043
7035
7037
7044
7040
7048
7028
7030
7047
7052
7032
7039
7031
7041
7033
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Landon Dendiu
Nolan Fye
Josue Regla
Noah DeVreese
Archer Frame

Diego Rothfuchs Acevedo

Connor Kreske
Booker Stokes
Jaxon Brown
Owen Burns
Lincoln Snyder
Malik Webb
Lucas Danaher
Brock Gerver
Aiden Coates
Easton O'Reilly
Jackson Davis

Team - Conord
Team Score (places): 206

6773
6770
6772
6777
6780
6768
6785
6779
6783
6769
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Race Results available at www.thtiming.com

Caleb Gunawan
Avery Butler
Jeremiah Gonzalez
Ryan Lesperance
Ben Prahl

Erick Arguetta
Lincoln Yoder
Carter Ortiz

Apollo Watson
Liam Bryant

Grade

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's JV

Overall
Place
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19

25

26

39
(40)
(44)
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32

38

41

46

49
(50)
(60)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

4

Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 12:01.15

15:53.73
15:59.68
16:31.13
16:56.24
17:53.37
17:59.47

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 12:11.91

23
48
74

113

(153)

(197)

11:29.71
12:04.77
12:15.73
12:17.14
12:52.20
12:53.22
13:06.00
13:47.73
13:51.99
13:53.21
14:23.74
15:10.74
15:21.49
15:29.07
15:44.99
19:25.42
20:57.66

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 12:55.99

32
70
111
157
206
(256)
(316)

12:26.23
12:51.19
12:59.26
13:08.00
13:15.26
13:16.11
13:49.26
14:15.50
14:47.92
15:42.24

5:03:41.03
5:19:40.71
5:36:11.84
5:53:08.08
6:11:01.45
6:29:00.92

11:29.71

23:34.48

35:50.21

48:07.35
1:00:59.55
1:13:52.77
1:26:58.77
1:40:46.50
1:54:38.49
2:08:31.70
2:22:55.44
2:38:06.18
2:53:27.67
3:08:56.74
3:24:41.73
3:44:07.15
4:05:04.81

12:26.23
25:17.42
38:16.68
51:24.68
1.04:39.94
1:17:56.05
1:31:45.31
1:46:00.81
2:00:48.73
2:16:30.97

Time
Back

4:12.84
4:18.79
4:50.24
5:15.35
6:12.48
6:18.58

0:00.00
0:35.06
0:46.02
0:47.43
1:22.49
1:23.51
1:36.29
2:18.02
2:22.28
2:23.50
2:54.03
3:41.03
3:51.78
3:59.36
4:15.28
7:55.71
9:27.95

0:00.00
0:24.96
0:33.03
0:41.77
0:49.03
0:49.88
1:23.03
1:49.27
2:21.69
3:16.01
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Race Date

October 12, 24

Bib No

2024 Big 11 Conference Championship

Name

Team - Conord
Team Score (places): 206

11 6775

Reed Kniller

Team - Goshen
Team Score (places): 213

6924
6929
6937
6921
6933
6928
6926
6919
6922
6930
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Miguel Garcia
Henry Jeeves

Valentino Walton Clark

Boedy Fish

Uriah Miller
Conner Gwaltney
Brady Green
Jabin Amundson
Giovanni Fraire
Dominic Keiser

Team - Elkhart
Team Score (places): 239

6908
6895
6902
6900
6898
6903
6896
6906
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Maxwell Valdez
Aseal Delaluz
Christian Mehl
Dylan Hatfield
Jackson Grooms
Theo Nelson
Sam Dickerhoof
Rikki Stoelting

Team - Jimtown
Team Score (places): 270

6995
6989
6994
7001
7004
7005
6988
6993
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Emerson Schwartz
Corbin Hanna
Austin Presley
Trenton Warp
Charlie Wright
Connor Zheng
Hunter Adams
Shane Phillamore

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's JV

Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Grade

Overall
Place
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Race Results available at www.thtiming.com

More Than 7

29

33

45

52

54
(55)
(56)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

24
47
48
57
63
(65)
(73)
More Than 7

34
35
64
67
70
(71)
(72)
More Than 7

Cumulative
Place

29
62
107
159
213
(268)
(324)

24
71
119
176
239
(304)
(377)

34
69
133
200
270
(341)
(413)

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 6

Time
Back

Average Time: 12:55.99

15:57.24

Finish Position- 7

2:32:28.21

3:31.01

Average Time: 12:55.58

12:18.75
12:31.51
13:06.19
13:17.95
13:23.51
13:25.42
13:25.75
13:30.49
13:53.44
14:29.50

Finish Position- 8

12:18.75
24:50.26
37:56.45
51:14.40
1:04:37.91
1:18:03.33
1:31:29.08
1:44:59.57
1:58:53.01
2:13:22.51

0:00.00
0:12.76
0:47.44
0:59.20
1:04.76
1:06.67
1:07.00
1:11.74
1:34.69
2:10.75

Average Time: 13:13.68

12:15.53
13:10.25
13:12.01
13:35.37
13:55.23
14:17.14
18:28.67
19:06.18

Finish Position- 9

12:15.53
25:25.78
38:37.79
52:13.16
1:06:08.39
1:20:25.53
1:38:54.20
1:58:00.38

0:00.00
0:54.72
0:56.48
1:19.84
1:39.70
2:01.61
6:13.14
6:50.65

Average Time: 13:54.78

12:32.51
12:44.76
13:57.66
14:28.25
15:50.74
16:46.23
17:20.72
17:49.30

12:32.51
25:17.27
39:14.93
53:43.18
1:09:33.92
1:26:20.15
1:43:40.87
2:01:30.17

0:00.00
0:12.25
1:25.15
1:55.74
3:18.23
4:13.72
4:48.21
5:16.79
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Race Date
October 12, 24

Bib No

2024 Big 11 Conference Championship

Name

Team - Grissom
Team Score (places): 274

6976
6966
6961
6960
6963
6964
6967
6973
6974
6959
6965
6972
6971
6977
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Alexander Trinidad
Finnegan Higgins
Peyton Gallaway
Lincoln Caston
Warren Haab

Jason Hall

Donate Hollingsworth
Gavin Najera-Cote
Eli Neuenschwander
John Bulger

Aiden Hartly

Ryan McClain
Kayden McCallister
Wyatt Walters

Team - Wawasee
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 7299
2 7298
3 7293

Antwaine Cambell
Willinston Tenorio
Tucker Beer

Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Overall

Grade Place
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Race Results available at www.thtiming.com

42

51

58

61

62
(68)
(69)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

43
59
66
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Cumulative

Place

Finish Position -

42
93
151
212
274
(342)
(411)

Time

Cumulative

Time

10

Time
Back

Average Time: 13:31.76

13:00.51
13:17.76
13:38.00
13:51.18
13:51.37
14:33.25
15:28.50
15:49.14
16:11.48
16:11.87
17:09.44
17:14.28
19:05.96
19:15.46

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

43
102
168

13:05.19
13:39.41
14:17.14

13:00.51

26:18.27

39:56.27

53:47.45
1.07:38.82
1:22:12.07
1:37:40.57
1:53:29.71
2:09:41.19
2:25:53.06
2:43:02.50
3:00:16.78
3:19:22.74
3:38:38.20

13:05.19
26:44.60
41:01.74

0:00.00
0:17.25
0:37.49
0:50.67
0:50.86
1:32.74
2:27.99
2:48.63
3:10.97
3:11.36
4:08.93
4:13.77
6:05.45
6:14.95

0:00.00
0:34.22
1:11.95

10/12/24 09:22:05 AM



